Our passion for creating high quality packaging for the beauty industry
translates into award-winning solutions to that exceed the needs of our customers,
improve the consumer experience of the product and strengthen their impression of the brand.
A MANUFACTURER SPECIALIZED IN DISPENSING CONTAINERS FOR COSMETICS OF THE WORLD
from Passion
      to Im
pression

BOTTLE PP / AL
BASE PP
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck Base
Bottle
Aluminum
Pump Option
Screw Snap On Disc Rim Step Round S.R
Shoulder Finger Pointed
Finger
A_ PP BLOW
  1_ DP0005-S/PP 5.0 42.4 74.4 19.0
  2_ DP0010-S/PP 10.0 71.3 103.3 19.0
B_ PP SLIM
     RENEWAL
  1_ AS0003-MS/PP 3.0 47.8 78.3 16.0
  2_ AS0005-MS/PP 5.0 65.0 95.5 16.0
  3_ AS0008-MS/PP 7.5 81.9 112.3 16.0
C_ PP AIRLESS
  1_ AS0004-S/PP 4.0 35.0 67.0 18.1
  2_ AS0005-S/PP 5.0 42.4 74.4 19.0
  3_ AS0006-S/PP 6.0 55.0 87.0 18.1
  4_ AS0010-S/PP 10.0 71.3 103.3 19.0
D_ PP RENEWAL
  1_ AS0005-RS/PP 5.0 42.1 74.0 19.6
  2_ AS0010-RS/PP 10.0 71.0 102.9 19.6
  3_ AS0015-RS/PP 15.0 93.1 125.0 19.6
YO
NW
O
O

DOSAGE  0.15cc, 0.20cc
CAPACITY  15ml, 30ml, 35ml, 50ml, 55ml
PP Solid
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck Base
Bottle
Aluminum
Pump Option
Screw Snap On Disc Rim Step Round S.R
 Shoulder Collar Building
Block Point Ring Clear Ring
A_ SOLID PP
  1_ AS0015-S/PP 15.0 45.4 91.6 28.8
  2_ AS0030-S/PP 30.0 73.7 119.9 28.8
  3_ AS0035-S/PP 35.0 79.2 125.4 28.8
  4_ AS0050-S/PP 50.0 99.9 146.1 31.8
  5_ AS0055-S/PP 55.0 102.4 148.6 31.8
B_ NEW SOLID PP
     SLIM
  1_ AS0015-NSL/PP 15.0 59.7 100.0 26.0
  2_ AS0030-NSL/PP 30.0 94.7 135.0 26.0
C_ NEW SOLID PP
  1_ AS0030-NS/PP 30.0 74.7 115.0 30.0
  2_ AS0050-NS/PP 50.0 109.7 150.0 30.0
C_1
C_2
B_2
B_1

CAP ABS / PETG
ACTUATOR PP / METAL
PUMP BODY PP / ABS / METAL
BOTTLE SAN / PETG
BASE ABS / PETG
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck Base Pump Option
Screw Snap On Disc Rim Step Round S.R
 Shoulder R.
Shoulder Collar Point Ring Clear Ring Simple
Look
A_ SOLID
  1_ AS0015-S 15.0 44.7 93.0 30.7
  2_ AS0030-S 30.0 73.0 121.3 30.7
  3_ AS0050-S 50.0 93.7 142.8 34.1
SOLID
A_2
A_1
A_3

A_1
B_1
C_1
C_2
C_3
TURN UP QURE LOOKS LIKE GLASS
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
Dosage
(cc)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck Base
Screw Snap On Disc Rim Step Round S.R
A_ TURN UP
  1_ AS0015-TU 15.0 0.20 56.6 92.9 34.9
  2_ AS0030-TU 30.0 0.20 79.1 115.4 34.9
  3_ AS0050-TU 50.0 0.20 140.4 106.0 34.9
B_ QURE
  1_ AS0015-QR 15.0 0.15 62.0 83.5 30.0
  2_ AS0030-QR 30.0 0.15 76.5 93.5 35.1
  3_ AS0050-QR 50.0 0.15 107.0 124.0 35.1
C_ LOOKS LIKE
     GLASS
  1_ AS0015-LLG 15.0 0.20 65.5 90.1 40.0
  2_ AS0030-LLG 30.0 0.20 81.5 106.1 40.0
  3_ AS0050-LLG 50.0 0.20 105.5 130.1 40.0
  4_ AS0100-LLG 100.0 0.20 127.3 151.9 46.0
  5_ AS0120-LLG 120.0 0.20 142.3 166.9 46.0
PART MATERIAL
PART MATERIAL
CAP PETG / ABS
ACTUATOR PP / METAL

PUMP BODY PP
BOTTLE PP
ECON
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck Pump Option
Screw Snap On
Shoulder Solid
Pump
Simple
Look Finger Middle
Actuator A
A_ ECON
  1_ AS0015-EC 15.0 53.0 83.5 30.4
  2_ AS0030-EC 30.0 80.0 110.5 30.4
  3_ AS0045-EC 45.0 107.5 138.0 30.4
  4_ AS0050-EC 50.0 119.5 150.0 30.4
A  B
1716
YO
NW

Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck Base
Bottle
Aluminum
Pump Option
Screw Snap On Disc Rim Step R.Step
Shoulder Collar R.
Shoulder
Simple
Look Point Ring Clear Ring
A_ RIMBASE SLIM
            (  26)
  1_ AS0010-RB-SL 10.0 46.5 94.9 26.0
  2_ AS0015-RB-SL 15.0 61.5 109.9 26.0
  3_ AS0020-RB-SL 20.0 76.5 124.9 26.0
  4_ AS0025-RB-SL 25.0 91.5 139.9 26.0
  5_ AS0030-RB-SL 30.0 111.0 159.4 26.0
B_ RIMBASE
      (  30.7)
  1_ AS0015-RB 15.0 41.8 90.1 30.7
  2_ AS0020-RB 20.0 52.9 101.2 30.7
  3_ AS0030-RB 30.0 71.8 120.1 30.7
  4_ AS0035-RB 35.0 81.6 129.9 30.7
  5_ AS0040-RB-SL 40.0 91.9 140.4 30.7
  6_ AS0050-RB-SL 50.0 110.6 159.7 30.7
C_ RIMBASE
      (  33.1)
  1_ AS0025-RB 25.0 55.1 102.4 33.1
  2_ AS0045-RB 45.0 89.0 136.3 33.1
D_ RIMBASE
      (  34.1)
  1_ AS0040-RB 40.0 72.9 121.9 34.1
  2_ AS0050-RB 50.0 92.9 142.0 34.1
  3_ AS0060-RB 60.0 111.0 106.1 34.1
E_ RIMBASE
      (  42.0)
  1_ AS0050-RB-42 50.0 58.7 107.7 42.0
  2_ AS0080-RB 80.0 97.1 146.1 42.0
  3_ AS0100-RB 100.0 115.0 164.0 42.0
  4_ AS0120-RB 120.0 134.1 183.1 42.0
F_ RIMBASE
      (  58.05)
  1_ AS0120-RRB 120.0 75.6 127.4 58.1
  2_ AS0150-RRB 150.0 89.6 141.4 58.1
A_2
F_1
A  B  A  B
RIMBASE SLIM RIMBASE

Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck Pump Option
in-Mould
Matt finish
(Bottle)
Screw Snap On Cozy-CZ
(A / B)
Boston Round-BR
(A / B)
D-Actuator
(A / B)
A_ JUMBO
  1_ AS0030-J/PP 30.0 44.3 83.6 48.8 -CZ ( 44.3 / 83.3 ) -BR ( 44.3 / 81.8 )     ( 44.3 / 85.8 )
  2_ AS0050-J/PP 50.0 57.4 96.7 48.8 -CZ ( 57.4 / 96.4 ) -BR ( 57.4 / 95.0 )     ( 57.4 / 98.9 )
  3_ AS0060-J/PP 60.0 65.0 104.0 48.8 -CZ ( 65.0 / 103.7 ) -BR ( 65.0 / 103.7 )     ( 65.0 / 106.2 )
  4_ AS0080-J/PP 80.0 77.0 116.3 48.8 -CZ ( 77.0 / 116.0 ) -BR ( 77.0 / 114.6 )     ( 77.0 / 118.5 )
  5_ AS0100-J/PP 100.0 90.4 129.7 48.8 -CZ ( 90.4 / 129.4 ) -BR ( 90.4 / 128.0 )     ( 90.4 / 131.9 )
  6_ AS0110-J/PP 110.0 98.0 137.0 48.8 -CZ ( 98.0 / 136.7 ) -BR ( 98.0 / 135.3 )     ( 98.0 / 139.2 )
  7_ AS0130-J/PP 130.0 110.0 149.3 48.8 -CZ ( 110.0 / 149.0  ) -BR ( 110.0 / 147.6 )     ( 110.0 / 151.5 )
  8_ AS0150-J/PP 150.0 123.4 162.7 48.8 -CZ ( 123.4 / 162.4 ) -BR ( 123.4 / 161.0 )     ( 123.4 / 164.9 )
  9_ AS0160-J/PP 160.0 131.2 170.5 48.8 -CZ ( 131.2 / 170.2 ) -BR ( 131.2 / 168.8 )     ( 131.2 / 172.7 )
 10_ AS0200-J/PP 200.0 159.3 198.6 48.8 -CZ ( 159.3 / 198.3 ) -BR ( 159.3 / 196.9 )     ( 159.3 / 200.8 )
DOSAGE  0.20cc (Boston Round Only), 0.50cc, 1.00cc
CAPACITY  30ml, 50ml, 60ml, 80ml, 100ml, 110ml, 130ml, 150ml, 160ml, 200ml
Jumbo
YO

ACTUATOR PP
PUMP BODY PP
BOTTLE PP
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck Pump Option
in-Mould
Matt finish
(Bottle)
Screw Snap On Hidden nozzle
 (Shut-off)
A_ HIDDEN NOZZLE
     JUMBO
  1_ AS0020-J/PP-HN 20.0 44.3 83.6 48.8
  2_ AS0040-J/PP-HN 40.0 57.4 96.7 48.8
  3_ AS0050-J/PP-HN 50.0 65.0 104.0 48.8
  4_ AS0070-J/PP-HN 70.0 77.0 116.3 48.8
  5_ AS0090-J/PP-HN 90.0 90.4 129.7 48.8
  6_ AS0100-J/PP-HN 100.0 98.0 137.0 48.8
  7_ AS0120-J/PP-HN 120.0 110.0 149.3 48.8
  8_ AS0140-J/PP-HN 140.0 123.4 162.7 48.8
  9_ AS0150-J/PP-HN 150.0 131.2 170.5 48.8
 10_ AS0190-J/PP-HN 190.0 159.3 198.6 48.8
DOSAGE  0.50cc, 1.00cc
CAPACITY  20ml, 40ml, 50ml, 70ml, 90ml, 100ml, 120ml, 140ml, 150ml, 190ml
Hidden Nozzle Jumbo
A_2

PART MATERIAL
PART MATERIAL
ACTUATOR PP
PUMP BODY PP
BOTTLE PP SIMPLE LOOK JUMBO
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck
in-Mould
Matt finish
(Bottle)
Screw Snap On
A_ SIMPLE LOOK JUMBO
  1_ AS0030-SLJ-CC 30.0 44.3 77.2 48.8
  2_ AS0050-SLJ-CC 50.0 57.4 90.3 48.8
  3_ AS0060-SLJ-CC 60.0 65.0 97.9 48.8
  4_ AS0080-SLJ-CC 80.0 77.0 109.9 48.8
  5_ AS0100-SLJ-CC 100.0 90.4 123.3 48.8
  6_ AS0110-SLJ-CC 110.0 98.0 130.9 48.8
  7_ AS0130-SLJ-CC 130.0 110.0 142.9 48.8
  8_ AS0150-SLJ-CC 150.0 123.4 156.3 48.8
  9_ AS0160-SLJ-CC 160.0 131.2 164.1 48.8
 10_ AS0200-SLJ-CC 200.0 159.3 192.2 48.8
A
B
YO
NW

(DFT)
JUMBO JAR
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck Pump Option
in-Mould
Matt finish
(Bottle)
Screw Snap On Jar Flip Top Cap
-JFT (A / B)
Dual Jar Flip Top Cap
-DFT (A / B)
A_ JUMBO JAR
  1_ AS0030-J/PP-JAR 30.0 44.3 70.2 48.8 -JFT ( 44.3 / 70.6 ) -DFT ( 44.3 / 83.9 )
  2_ AS0050-J/PP-JAR 50.0 57.4 83.3 48.8 -JFT ( 57.4 / 83.7 ) -DFT ( 57.4 / 97.0 )
  3_ AS0060-J/PP-JAR 60.0 65.0 90.6 48.8 -JFT ( 65.0 / 91.0 ) -DFT ( 65.0 / 104.3 )
  4_ AS0080-J/PP-JAR 80.0 77.0 102.9 48.8 -JFT ( 77.0 / 103.3 ) -DFT ( 77.0 / 116.6 )
  5_ AS0100-J/PP-JAR 100.0 90.4 116.3 48.8 -JFT ( 90.4 / 116.7 ) -DFT ( 90.4 / 130.0 )
  6_ AS0110-J/PP-JAR 110.0 98.0 123.6 48.8 -JFT ( 98.0 / 124.0 ) -DFT ( 98.0 / 137.3 )
  7_ AS0130-J/PP-JAR 130.0 110.0 135.9 48.8 -JFT ( 110.0 / 136.3 ) -DFT ( 110.0 / 149.6 )
  8_ AS0150-J/PP-JAR 150.0 123.4 149.3 48.8 -JFT ( 123.4 / 149.7 ) -DFT ( 123.4 / 163.0 )
  9_ AS0160-J/PP-JAR 160.0 131.2 157.1 48.8 -JFT ( 131.2 / 157.5 ) -DFT ( 131.2 / 170.8 )
 10_ AS0200-J/PP-JAR 200.0 159.3 185.2 48.8 -JFT ( 159.3 / 185.6 ) -DFT ( 159.3 / 198.9 )
A  B
A_1A_4 A_2 A_3
A_9
A_7

A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck Pump Option
in-Mould
Matt finish
(Bottle)
Screw Snap On Boston Bulge
-CZ (A / B)
Boston Bulge
-BR (A / B)
Boston Bulge Jar
-JAR (A / B)
Boston Bulge Jar Flip Top
-JFT (A / B)
A_ BULGE JUMBO
  1_ AS0030-JB/PP 30.0 53.9 91.7 48.8 -CZ ( 53.9 / 92.9 ) -BR ( 44.3 / 80.3 ) -JAR ( 53.9 / 78.3 ) -JFT ( 53.9 / 78.7 )
   2_ AS0050-JB/PP 50.0 71.1 108.9 48.8 -CZ ( 71.1 / 110.1 ) -BR ( 71.1 / 107.1 ) -JAR ( 71.1 / 95.5 ) -JFT ( 71.1 / 95.8 )
BULGE JUMBO
A  B
YO
NW

O
N
AI
RL
ES
S
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B    Dla.
(mm)
Neck Pump Option
Screw Snap On
Shoulder Simple
Look
A_ SLIM JUMBO
  1_ AS0015-J/PP-SL 15.0 45.4 77.4 35.5
  2_ AS0030-J/PP-SL 30.0 66.4 98.5 35.5
  3_ AS0050-J/PP-SL 50.0 93.9 126.0 35.5
B_ MINI JUMBO
  1_ AS0005-J/PP-MN 5.0 30.6 62.6 25.0
  2_ AS0008-J/PP-MN 8.0 38.8 70.8 25.0
  3_ AS0010-J/PP-MN 10.0 43.8 75.7 25.0
  4_ AS0015-J/PP-MN 15.0 58.8 90.8 25.0
C_ MINI JUMBO V2
  1_ AS0005-J/PP-NRC 5.0 42.2 63.7 25.0
  2_ AS0010-J/PP-NRC 10.0 56.8 78.4 25.0
D_ SIMPLE LOOK
     MINI JUMBO
  1_ AS0005-J/PP-MN 5.0 30.6 60.8 25.0
  2_ AS0008-J/PP-MN 8.0 38.8 69.0 25.0

DOSAGE  0.30cc (Middle Jumbo Only), 3.50cc (Ultra Jumbo Only)
CAPACITY  50ml, 300ml
MIDDLE JUMBO ULTRA JUMBO
A  B  A  B
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
Dosage
(cc)
A B    Dla.
(mm)
Neck Pump Option
Screw Snap On Middle Jumbo
Shoulder
Middle Jumbo
Non-Shoulder Ultra Jumbo
A_ MIDDLE JUMBO   1_ AS0050-J/PP-MD 50.0 0.30 65.6 98.1 42.4
B_ ULTRA JUMBO   1_ AS0300-J/PP-UT 300.0 3.50 120.1 192.6 (OPEN) / 180.0 68.0
Non-ShoulderShoulder
OPTION(MIDDLE JUMBO)
PART MATERIAL
PART MATERIAL

PUMP BODY PP
BOTTLE PP
PART MATERIAL
PART MATERIAL
CAP PP
ACTUATOR PP
PUMP BODY PP
BOTTLE PP
PART MATERIAL
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B    Dla.
(mm)
Neck
Screw Snap On
A_ SPOUT AIRLESS   1_ AS0120-TOO-ST 120.0 138.7 187.5 46.8
ONE MATERIAL BELLOWS
YO
NW
O
O
 C
O
LL
EC
TI
O
N
AI
RL
ES
S
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B    Dla.
(mm)
Neck
Screw Snap On
B_ ONE MATERIAL BELLOWS   1_ AS0050-BLW-CC 50.0 78.8 108.8 40.0
SPOUT AIRLESS
2726
A_3
A_2
A_1
B_3
B_4
B_1
Tetra Airless
DOSAGE  0.20cc
CAPACITY  50ml
PART MATERIAL
CAP PETG
ACTUATOR PP / METAL
PUMP BODY PP / METAL
BOTTLE PETG
PART MATERIAL
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B    Dla.
(mm)
Neck
Screw Snap On
A_ TETRA AIRLESS   1_ AS0050-TT 50.0 75.5 120.5 37.0
YO
NW
O
O

PART MATERIAL
CAP PP
ACTUATOR PP
PUMP BODY PP
BOTTLE PP
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck Pump Option
Screw Snap On
Square
Simple Look
-SPL (A / B)
A_ SQUARE POT
  1_ AS0015-SQ/PP 15.0 47.3 74.4 42.0 -SPL ( 47.3 / 76.0 )
  2_ AS0030-SQ/PP 30.0 68.2 98.5 42.0 -SPL ( 68.2 / 96.9 )
  3_ AS0050-SQ/PP 50.0 96.3 126.6 42.0 -SPL ( 96.3 / 125.0 )
DOSAGE  0.20cc
CAPACITY  15ml, 30ml, 50ml
Square Pot
PART MATERIAL
PART MATERIAL
CAP ABS / PETG
ACTUATOR PP / METAL
PUMP BODY PP / METAL
INNER BOTTLE PP
OUTER BOTTLE SAN
SHOULDER ABS
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck
Screw Snap On
B_ DUAL SQUARE
  1_ AS0015-SQ 15.0 46.7 97.0 36.6
  2_ AS0030-SQ 30.0 75.3 125.6 36.6
  3_ AS0040-SQ 40.0 90.7 141.0 36.6
  4_ AS0050-SQ 50.0 114.4 164.7 36.6DUAL SQUARE
A  B
DOSAGE  0.20cc
CAPACITY  15ml, 30ml, 40ml, 50ml
Dual Square

PUMP BODY PP / METAL
INNER BOTTLE PP
OUTER BOTTLE SAN / PETG
SHOULDER ABS
OPTION
Standard Shut off
(SH)
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck Pump Option
Screw Snap On Shut off Dual Cylindrical
-SH (A / B)
A_ DUAL CYLINDRICAL
  1_ AS0015-DC 15.0 53.5 102.6 39.0 -SH ( 53.5 / 108.6 )
  2_ AS0030-DC 30.0 81.8 130.8 39.0 -SH ( 81.8 / 136.8 )
  3_ AS0040-DC 40.0 92.3 145.3 39.0 -SH ( 92.3 / 151.3 )
  4_ AS0050-DC 50.0 111.9 160.9 39.0 -SH ( 111.9 / 166.9 )
DUAL CYLINDRICAL
A  B
YO
NW

PART MATERIAL
CAP PETG
ACTUATOR PP
PUMP BODY PP
BOTTLE PETG
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck Pump Option
Screw Snap On
Shoulder Shoulder
Bottle
Edge
Cap
B_ CLASSY A   1_ AS0050-DC-CS-A 50.0 121.2 150.1 36.5
C_ CLASSY B   2_ AS0050-DC-CS-B 50.0 123.7 150.1 36.5
OPTION
Shoulder Shoulder Bottle Edge Cap
A  B  A  B
CLASSY A CLASSY B

CAP PETG
ACTUATOR PP
INNER BOTTLE PP
OUTER BOTTLE PETG
SHOULDER ABS
PART MATERIAL
EZ AIRLESS EZ AIRLESS
REFILL
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck
RefillScrew Snap On
B_ EZ AIRLESS
  1_ AS0015-DUL-CC 15.0 48.1 91.0 37.4
  2_ AS0030-DUL-CC 30.0 72.1 111.3 37.4
  3_ AS0050-DUL-CC 50.0 102.9 142.1 37.4
YO
NW
O
O

OUTER BOTTLE SAN
PART MATERIAL
ACTUATOR PP
PUMP BODY ABS / PETG(B only)
INNER BOTTLE PP
OUTER BOTTLE SAN
PART MATERIAL
PART MATERIAL OPTION
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck
Screw Snap On
A_ DUAL SIMPLE LOOK
  1_ AS0030-DC-SPL 30.0 103.8 127.0 41.3
  2_ AS0050-DC-SPL 50.0 132.5 155.7 41.3
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck Pump Option
Screw Snap On Up & Down
A
Up & Down
B
B_ UP & DOWN
  1_ AS0015-UDD 15.0 57.0 91.0 36.4
  2_ AS0030-UDD 30.0 83.8 118.8 36.4
  3_ AS0050-UDD 50.0 124.3 158.3 36.4
Dual Simple Look
DOSAGE  0.20cc
CAPACITY  30ml, 50ml
DOSAGE  0.20cc

CAP PETG
ACTUATOR PP
PUMP BODY ABS
INNER BOTTLE PP
OUTER BOTTLE GLASS
SHOULDER ABS
PART MATERIAL
GLASS DUAL AIRLESS
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck
RefillScrew Snap On
A_ GLASS DUAL AIRLESS
  1_ AS0015-GLD-CC 15.0 52.9 109.8 47.4
  2_ AS0030-GLD-CC 30.0 79.4 136.3 47.4
  3_ AS0050-GLD-CC 50.0 125.7 168.0 47.4
3332
A_2
A_1
B_2

PUMP BODY PP / ABS
INNER BOTTLE PP
OUTER BOTTLE SAN
SHOULDER ABS
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck Base Pump Option
Screw Snap On Disc Rim Step Round S.R
Dual
Actuator
Single
Actuator
A_ TWIN CHAMBER PP
  1_ AS0030-TC/PP 30.0 83.0 124.5 54.6 / 34.0
  2_ AS0050-TC/PP 50.0 120.8 162.3 54.6 / 34.0
B_ TWIN CHAMBER
  1_ AS0008-TC 8.0 41.6 78.6 51.0 / 31.6
  2_ AS0030-TC 30.0 97.6 134.6 51.0 / 31.6
  3_ AS0045-TC 45.0 135.6 172.6 51.0 / 31.6
C_ OVAL TWIN CHAMBER   1_ AS0030-TC-OV 30.0 97.5 134.9 57.3 / 33.3
TWIN CHAMBER PP TWIN CHAMBER OVAL TWIN CHAMBER
A  B  A  B
DOSAGE  0.15cc (0.15 X 2)
CAPACITY  8ml (4ml x 2), 30ml (15ml x 2), 45ml (22.5ml x 2), 50ml (25ml x 2)
Twin ChamberMedi Lab
DOSAGE  0.15cc
CAPACITY  10ml
Diamond
DOSAGE  0.20cc
CAPACITY  17ml, 34ml, 54ml
MEDI LAB
PART MATERIAL
PART MATERIAL
CAP PETG
ACTUATOR PP
INNER BOTTLE PP
OUTER BOTTLE PETG
SHOULDER PP
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck
RefillScrew Snap On
A_ MEDI LAB   1_ AS0010-MDL-ST 10.0 111.0 137.3 22.9
PART MATERIAL
PART MATERIAL
CAP PETG
ACTUATOR PP
INNER BOTTLE PP
OUTER BOTTLE PETG
SHOULDER ABS
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck
RefillScrew Snap On
B_ DIAMOND
  1_ AS0017-DMD-CC 17.0 60.8 109.1 42.5
  2_ AS0034-DMD-CC 34.0 99.8 148.2 42.6
  3_ AS0054-DMD-CC 54.0 113.2 166.2 45.3
*Not applicable for products being launched in Japan.
DIAMOND
B_1
B_2

A  B  A  B
DOUBLE ENDS V2DOUBLE ENDS
PART MATERIAL
PART MATERIAL
CAP PP
ACTUATOR PP
PUMP BODY PP
BOTTLE PP
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck
Screw Snap On
A_ DOUBLE ENDS
  1_ AS0010-DE 10.0 94.0 148.0 20.2
  2_ AS0015-DE 15.0 111.8 165.8 20.2
  3_ AS0016-DE 16.0 73.4 136.9 25.0
  4_ AS0030-DE 30.0 112.4 166.8 30.2
B_ DOUBLE ENDS V2   1_ AS0010-DE-SL 10.0 83.4 147.5 19.0
3736
VX & DROPPER & APPLICATOR
VX
DOSAGE  0.15cc

PART MATERIAL
PART MATERIAL
CAP PETG
ACTUATOR ABS
PUMP BODY PP / METAL / ABS
BOTTLE PETG
PART MATERIAL
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B    Dla.
(mm)
Neck Pump Option
Screw Snap On
Pump Dropper
A_ VX2   1_ AS0007-VX 7.0 40.5 82.0 27.5
B_ VX ROTATE   1_ AS0030-VX-RT 30.0 60.3 109.0 40.0
C_ VX DROPPER   1_ DR0025-VX 25.0 56.3 117.5 39.0
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
Dosage
(cc)
A B    Dla.
(mm)
Neck Pump Option
Screw Snap On
Shoulder Non-
Shoulder
Airless
Dropper
A_ AUTO DROPPER
  1_ DR0030-AD 30.0 0.30 56.0 104.8 39.2
  2_ DR0015-AD-N 15.0 0.30 55.9 92.6 27.2
  3_ DR0030-AD-N 30.0 0.30 55.9 92.6 37.0
B_ AIRLESS DROPPER   1_ AS0030-DR 30.0 0.30 69.2 122.9 36.0
C_ AIRLESS DROPPER RENEWAL   1_ AS0030-ADR-CC 30.0 0.40 79.1 121.9 35.3
A  B  A  B
AUTO DROPPER
(SHOULDER)
AUTO DROPPER

R
AMPOULE  DROPPER OVAL CLEAR DROPDROPPER TUBE
PART MATERIAL
CAP PP / PCTA / ABS
NOZZLE PCTA
BOTTLE PE / PP
BULB NBR / SILICONE
PART MATERIAL
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B    Dla.
(mm)
Neck Orifice Dia. (mm)
Screw Snap On
0.3 0.5
A_ AMPOULE DROPPER   1_ DR0010-AP 10.0 65.0 99.8 24.2
B_ DROPPER TUBE
  1_ T19-DT 5.0~20.0 - - 19.0
  2_ T22-DT 10.0~35.0 - - 22.0
  3_ T25-DT 10.0~50.0 - - 25.0
  4_ T30-DT 30.0~70.0 - - 30.0
  5_ T35-DT 35.0~90.0 - - 35.0
C_ OVAL CLEAR DROP
  1_ DR0030-OV 30.0 60.3 97.1 46.9
  2_ DR0050-OV 50.0 86.3 123.1 46.9
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B    Dla.
(mm)
Neck
RefillScrew Snap On
A_ TENSION BODY   1_ AS0030-TEN-OV 30.0 109.8 135.1 41.6
YO
NW
O
O

Hole
A_ AMPOULE   1_ AS0004-AMP 4.0 - 116.0 23.0
Verified by
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B    Dla.
(mm)
Neck Pump Option
RefillScrew Snap On Slanted
Tip Paddle Snow
Man
Snow Man
Hole
B_ MEDICAL SPOT
  1_ AS0005-MS 5.0 - 108.3 20.0
  2_ AS0010-MS 10.0 - 160.0 20.0
C_ MEDICAL SPOT_PP   1_ AS0010-MS/PP 10.0 - 160.4 20.0
D_ MEDICAL SPOT V2
  1_ AS0005-MS-RC 5.0 - 108.3 20.0
  2_ AS0010-MS-RC 10.0 - 160.0 20.0
Verified by
Verified by
Verified by
AMPOULE AMPOULE

PART MATERIAL
OPTION
Metal Ball 3 hole Brush Silicone TipMetal Ball Brush3 hole Silicone Tip
A  B  A  B
SPOT SLIM SPOT
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B    Dla.
(mm)
Neck Pump Option
Screw Snap On
Metal Ball 3 hole Brush Silicone
Tip
A_ SPOT
  1_ AS0005-SPOT 5.0 63.2 103.2 22.5
  2_ AS0010-SPOT 10.0 91.5 131.5 22.5
  3_ AS0015-SPOT 15.0 120.4 160.4 22.5
B_ SLIM SPOT   1_ AS0007-SPOT 6.5 83.4 139.9 20.0
YO
NW
O

LOW PROFILE JAR TWIST JAR
STANDARD JAR
PART MATERIAL
CAP PP / PETG
ACTUATOR PP
PUMP BODY PP
INNER BOTTLE PP
OUTER BOTTLE SAN / PP
PART MATERIAL
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B    Dla.
(mm)
Neck
Screw Snap On
C_ STANDARD JAR   1_ AS0050-STD-JAR 50.0 39.3 73.8 67.8
D_ LOW PROFILE JAR
  1_ AS0030-LP-JAR 30.0 40.8 66.6 66.4
  2_ AS0050-LP-JAR 50.0 48.1 73.6 66.4
E_ TWIST JAR   1_ AS0050-TS-JAR 50.0 48.1 93.1 49.0
A  B
A  B  A  B
Straight Jar / Tapered Jar
DOSAGE  0.50cc
CAPACITY  20ml, 30ml, 50ml
Verified by
STRAIGHT JAR
PART MATERIAL
CAP ABS / PETG / PP
ACTUATOR PP
PUMP BODY METAL / PP
INNER BOTTLE PP
OUTER BOTTLE SAN
PART MATERIAL
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B    Dla.
(mm)
Neck
Screw Snap On
Refill
A_ STRAIGHT JAR
  1_ AS0020-ST-JAR 20.0 29.2 56.8 56.3
  2_ AS0030-ST-JAR 30.0 36.2 63.8 56.3
  3_ AS0050-ST-JAR 50.0 44.1 75.9 62.4
  4_ AS0050-ST-JAR-PL 50.0 44.1 74.0 64.1
B_ TAPERED JAR   1_ AS0050-TP-JAR 50.0 38.8 65.3 66.4
A  B
TAPERED JAR
A  B
DOSAGE  1.20 ~ 1.70cc

PART MATERIAL
CAP PP
ACTUATOR PP
PUMP BODY PP
INNER BOTTLE PP
OUTER BOTTLE PP / SAN
BASE PP
PART MATERIAL
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B    Dla.
(mm)
Neck
Screw Snap On
A_ PRESTO JAR
  1_ AS0035-PR-JAR 35.0 32.1 50.5 63.2
  2_ AS0050-PR-JAR 50.0 32.1 50.5 63.2
B_ PRESTO JAR V2   1_ AC0050-PSG-ST 50.0 42.3 58.9 67.8
C_ PRESTO JAR DUAL WALL   1_ AS0050-PR-JAR-DUAL 50.0 32.7 59.4 66.7
D_ PRESTO JAR DUAL WALL V2   1_ AC0050-PDU-ST 50.0 41.9 58.5 67.7
Verified by
Verified by
B_1D_1

CAP ABS / SAN
INNER BOTTLE PP
OUTER BOTTLE SAN
LID PP
PART MATERIAL
A
B
CLASSIC CREAM JAR
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B    Dla.
(mm)
Neck
Screw Snap On
B_ CLASSIC CREAM JAR
  1_ CP0010-JAR 10.0 19.0 32.5 40.8
  2_ CP0030-JAR 30.0 27.4 43.9 63.4
  3_ CP0040-JAR 40.0 35.0 54.0 72.0
  4_ CP0050-JAR 50.0 35.0 54.0 72.0
  5_ CP0100-JAR 100.0 41.6 65.1 85.5
CAPACITY  10ml, 30ml, 40ml, 50ml,100ml
Classic Cream Jar
Light Cream Jar
CAPACITY  10ml, 15ml, 30ml, 50ml,100ml
PART MATERIAL
CAP PP
BOTTLE PP
LID PP
PART MATERIAL
A  B
LIGHT CREAM JAR
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B    Dla.
(mm)
Neck
Screw Snap On
A_ LIGHT CREAM JAR
  1_ CP0010-LC-JAR 10.0 25.2 25.2 28.0
  2_ CP0015-LC-JAR 15.0 29.2 29.2 32.0
  3_ CP0030-LC-JAR 30.0 29.2 29.2 32.0
  4_ CP0050-LC-JAR 50.0 38.2 38.2 41.0
  5_ CP0100-LC-JAR 100.0 47.2 47.2 49.7
Verified by
Verified by
YO
NW

CAPACITY  30ml, 50ml
Wave Neck Cream Jar
PART MATERIAL
CAP PP
INNER BOTTLE PP
OUTER BOTTLE PP
LID PP
PART MATERIAL
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B    Dla.
(mm)
Neck
Screw Snap On
C_ WAVE NECK CREAM JAR
  1_ CP0030-WN-JAR 30.0 28.0 42.5 72.3
  2_ CP0050-WN-JAR 50.0 36.0 50.5 72.4
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B    Dla.
(mm)
Neck
Screw Snap On
A_ BASIC CREAM JAR
  1_ CP0050-JAR-BC 50.0 33.2 45.6 56.5
  2_ CP0100-JAR-BC 100.0 39.6 54.0 67.5
  3_ CP0150-JAR-BC 150.0 45.0 61.0 75.4
B_ BASIC CREAM JAR RD   1_ CP0050-JAR-BC-RD 50.0 34.6 48.8 60.0
B_1 A_1
A_3
PART MATERIAL
CAP PP

EA
M
 J
AR
 &
 M
AK
E
UP
Eco Cream Jar
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B    Dla.
(mm) Refill
A_ UNIT COMPACT   1_ MU0002-CP/UN 2.0 - 11.0 34.1
B_ AIRTIGHT COMPACT   1_ MU0012-CP/AT 12.0 - 31.5 77.0
C_ AIRTIGHT COMPACT SLIM   1_ MU0012-CP/AT-SL 12.0 - 23.7 70.6
D_ AIRTIGHT COMPACT SLIM VER.PLATE   1_ MU0012-CP/AT-SL-P 12.0 - 23.7 70.6
E_ YW COMPACT
  1_ MU0015-CP/YW 15.0 - 31.5 77.0
  2_ MU0020-CP/YW 20.0 - 31.5 77.0
F_ YW COMPACT SLIM   1_ MU0015-CP/YW-SL 15.0 - 27.0 77.0
G_ SKINNY COMPACT VER.1   1_ MU0015-SK-1 15.0 - 20.3 78.4
H_ SKINNY COMPACT VER.2   1_ MU0015-SK-2 15.0 - 22.3 78.4
 I_ SKINNY COMPACT VER.PLATE   1_ MU0015-SK-2P 15.0 - 23.6 78.4
J_ METAL SKINNY COMPACT   1_ MU0015-SK-2/ME 15.0 - 22.0 81.4
Verified by
PART MATERIAL
UPPER CASE ABS / METAL
LOW CASE ABS / PP
INNER CASE PP
BUTTON PETG
PART MATERIAL
CAPACITY  50ml
Noble
PART MATERIAL
CAP PP
INNER BOTTLE PP
OUTER BOTTLE PETG
LID PP
PART MATERIAL
ECO CREAM JAR
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B    Dla.
(mm)
Neck
Screw Snap On
A_ ECO CREAM JAR   1_ CP0050-ECO-ST 50.0 27.0 42.0 60.8
PART MATERIAL
INNER CAP ABS
OUTER CAP SAN
INNER BOTTLE PP
OUTER BOTTLE SAN
LID PP
PART MATERIAL
NOBLE
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B    Dla.
(mm)
Neck
Screw Snap On
B_ NOBLE   1_ CP0050-NOB-CC 50.0 34.4 53.8 72.0
5150
C_1
CAPACITY  1.6g, 2.5ml, 3g, 4.5g
LipstickAirless Compact
DOSAGE  0.20cc
CAPACITY  15ml
PART MATERIAL
UPPER CASE ABS
LOW CASE ABS
PLATE PP / POK
BUTTON PCTA
PART MATERIAL
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B    Dla.
(mm) Refill
A_ MICRO CUSHION COMPACT   1_ MU0015-MC 15.0 - 29.0 78.0
B_ SIDE BUTTON COMPACT   1_ MU0015-SBC-CO-F0001 15.0 - 30.9 75.3
C_ SIDE BUTTON COMPACT VER.R260   1_ MU0015-SBC-CO-F0002 15.0 - 34.7 75.3
D_ SIDE BUTTON COMPACT VER.PLATE   1_ MU0015-SBC-CO-F0003 15.0 - 32.6 75.3
YO
NW
O
O

UPPER CAP ABS
BOTTOM CAP ABS
CONE / BOTTLE SUS / ABS / PETG
PART MATERIAL
PART MATERIAL
CAP PP
NOZZLE POK
BOTTLE PP
PART MATERIAL
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B    Dla.
(mm)
Neck
Screw Snap On
E_ STICK RT LONG CAP   1_ MU0020-RTL 20.0 20.0 88.4 23.9 / 40.0
F_ STICK RT SHORT CAP
  1_ MU0015-RTS 15.0 44.4 78.7 23.3 / 40.0
  2_ MU0020-RTS 20.0 54.1 88.4 23.3 / 40.0STICK RT LONG CAP STICK RT SHORT CAP
F_2 F_1 E_1
CAPACITY  15ml, 20ml
Stick RT
5352

E
UP
POWDER SPRAY
MULTI USE
PART MATERIAL
CAP PP
ACTUATOR PP
PUMP BODY PP / ABS
BOTTLE PET
PART MATERIAL
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B    Dla.
(mm)
B_ POWDER
     SPRAY   1_ DR0030-PW 30ml(8g) 61.8 96.0 35.7
PART MATERIAL
CAP PETG
BOTTLE PET
ACTUATOR PP
PUMP BODY ABS
PART MATERIAL
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B    Dla.
(mm)
A_ MULTI USE   1_ MU0030-MTU-CC 30.0 59.6 108.4 34.6
Multi Use
DOSAGE  0.20cc
CAPACITY  30ml
Powder Spray

ACTUATOR PP / METAL
PUMP BODY PP / PETG
INNER BOTTLE PP
OUTER BOTTLE PETG
BASE PETG
PART MATERIAL
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
Dosage
(cc)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck Base
Screw Snap On Disc Rim Step Round S.R
A_ NATURE CURVE AIRLESS
  1_ AS0030-NC 30.0 0.20 81.9 111.3 50.5
  2_ AS0050-NC 50.0 0.20 110.9 141.8 56.0
B_ NATURE CURVE AIRLESS CREAM JAR   1_ AS0050-NC-JAR 50.0 0.50 51.0 72.5 82.5
C_ NATURE CURVE BLOW
  1_ DP0060-NC 60.0 0.20 64.3 93.8 46.3
  2_ DP0120-NC 120.0 0.20 90.8 120.3 54.3
D_ NATURE CURVE HEAVY BLOW   1_ DP0050-NC-H 50.0 0.20
E_ TUBE SCREW CAP   1_T35-NC 35.0~90.0 - - - 35.0
F_ TUBE AIRLESS PUMP   1_APT35-NC 35.0~90.0 0.20 - - 35.0
NATURE CURVE
AIRLESS CREAM JAR

D_2
A_4
A_3
A_2
B_3
B_1
C_1
A  B
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck
Screw Snap On
A_ POINT NECK
  1_ AS0015-PN 15.0 53.2 84.6 36.4
  2_ AS0030-PN 30.0 73.2 104.6 36.4
  3_ AS0050-PN 50.0 98.1 129.5 36.4
  4_ AS0100-PN 100.0 133.2 164.6 41.0
B_ POINT NECK
      CREAM JAR
  1_ CP0015-PN-JAR 15.0 21.0 35.2 60.4
  2_ CP0030-PN-JAR 30.0 25.0 39.4 70.3
  3_ CP0050-PN-JAR 50.0 33.0 47.4 70.0
  4_ CP0100-PN-JAR 100.0 41.0 55.2 81.6
C_ PAPER POINT NECK
  1_ CP0050-PPN-CC 50.0 33.5 48.3 73.3
  2_ CP0100-PPN-CC 100.0 41.5 56.0 85.0
D_ POINT NECK
      HEAVY BLOW
  1_ DP0120-PN 120.0 121.3 167.9 44.9
  2_ DP0150-PN 150.0 133.0 173.0 48.0
Verified by
5756
Soft Body
DOSAGE  0.20cc, 0.30cc, 0.50cc

ACTUATOR PP / METAL
PUMP BODY PP
INNER BOTTLE PP
OUTER BOTTLE PETG
BASE ABS / PETG
PART MATERIAL
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
Dosage
(cc)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck Base
Screw Snap On Disc Rim Step Round S.R
A_ SOFT BODY AIRLESS
  1_ AS0030-SB 30.0 0.20 80.0 109.0 50.0
  2_ AS0050-SB 50.0 0.20 103.0 132.0 50.0
  3_ AS0100-SB 100.0 0.30 131.0 162.5 55.0
  4_ AS0120-SB 120.0 0.30 151.0 182.5 55.0
B_ SOFT BODY AIRLESS
      CREAM JAR   1_ AS0050-SB-JAR 50.0 0.50 50.1 71.2 79.0
C_ SOFT BODY
     CREAM JAR
  1_ CP0030-SB-JAR 30.0 - 44.0 47.1 62.0
  2_ CP0050-SB-JAR 50.0 - 47.4 51.5 72.7
  3_ CP0100-SB-JAR 100.0 - 59.6 63.6 89.8
D_ SOFT BODY BLOW
  1_ DP130-SB 130.0 0.20 91.9 169.0 54.5
  2_ DP200-SB 200.0 0.20 128.7 163.2 54.5
E_ SOFT BODY DUAL
     BLOW
  1_ DP120-SB-DC 120.0 0.30 120.8 163.2 54.5
  2_ DP140-SB-DC 140.0 0.30 140.3 182.7 54.5
F_ SOFT BODY
  1_ CP0015-SB 15.0 - 41.3 54.4 25.2
  2_ CP0130-SB 130.0 - 110.0 114.5 49.7
G_ TUBE SCREW CAP   1_ T30-SB 30.0~70.0 - 30.0
H_ TUBE AIRLESS PUMP   1_ APT35-SB  35.0~90.0 0.20 35.0
SOFT BODY
DUAL BLOW

Soft Dual
DOSAGE  0.20cc, 0.50cc
CAPACITY  30ml, 50ml,150ml
C_1 C_2 B_1 A_1 D_1
SOFT DUAL NORMAL CAP SOFT DUAL DIPTUBE SOFT DUAL AIRLESS SOFT DUAL
AIRLESS CREAM JAR
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
Dosage
(cc)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck
Screw Snap On
A_ SOFT DUAL NORMAL CAP   1_ NS0150-SFD-RD 150.0 - 118.1 165.1 52.0
B_ SOFT DUAL DIPTUBE   1_ DP0150-SFD-RD 150.0 0.20 118.1 165.3 52.0
C_ SOFT DUAL AIRLESS
  1_ AS0030-SFD-RD 30.0 0.20 76.0 123.2 52.0
  2_ AS0050-SFD-RD 50.0 0.20 110.7 157.9 52.0
D_ SOFT DUAL AIRLESS CREAM JAR   1_ AC0050-SFD-RD 50.0 0.50 46.9 75.8 78.1
PART MATERIAL
CAP PETG / ABS
ACTUATOR PP

EC
TI
O
N
FA
M
IL
Y
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck
Screw Snap On
A_ CURVED SCREW CAP   1_ NS0130-CVD-RD 130.0 143.5 194.0 48.6
B_ CURVED DIPTUBE   1_ DP0130-CVD-RD 130.0 143.5 194.2 48.6
C_ CURVED AIRLESS   1_ AS0050-CVD-RD 50.0 109.7 158.6 43.2
D_ CURVED CREAM JAR   1_ CP0050-CVD-RD 50.0 27.1 52.4 68.0
PART MATERIAL
CAP PETG / ABS
ACTUATOR PP
PUMP BODY ABS

PART MATERIAL
CAP PP
ACTUATOR PP
PUMP BODY PP
BOTTLE PP
BASE PETG
LID PP
PART MATERIAL
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck
Screw Snap On
A_ SELECTION AIRLESS
  1_ AS0015-SLT-CC 15.0 53.6 99.8 29.4
  2_ AS0030-SLT-CC 30.0 81.7 127.9 29.4
  3_ AS0050-SLT-CC 50.0 107.9 154.1 32.5
B_ SELECTION CREAM JAR   1_ CP0050-JAR-SC 50.0 39.4 55.5 65.2
SELECTION CREAM JARSELECTION AIRLESS
A
B
A
B
B_1 D_1 A_1 C_2 C_1
DOSAGE  0.20cc, 0.50cc
CAPACITY  30ml, 50ml, 150ml
IV (In Value)
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
Dosage
(cc)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck
Screw Snap On
A_ IV SCREW CAP   1_ NS0150-IVL-CC 150.0 - 122.9 170.3 48.0
B_ IV BLOW   1_ DP0150-IVL-CC 150.0 0.20 122.9 170.3 48.0
C_ IV AIRLESS
  1_ AS0030-IVL-CC 30.0 0.20 75.9 123.3 48.0
  2_ AS0050-IVL-CC 50.0 0.20 110.6 158.0 48.0
D_ IV AIRLESS CREAM JAR   1_ AC0050-IVL-CC 50.0 0.50 46.7 75.9 83.0
PART MATERIAL
CAP PETG / ABS
ACTUATOR PP

A_3
C_1
SHOW SHOW JAR SHOW PP
A  B  A  B
A  B
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
Dosage
(cc)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck
RefillScrew Snap On
A_ SHOW
     (Non-refill available)
  1_ AS0015-SW 15.0 0.20 72.4 93.7 39.7
  2_ AS0030-SW 30.0 0.20 96.2 117.5 39.7
  3_ AS0050-SW 50.0 0.20 126.7 148.2 39.7
B_ SHOW JAR   1_ AS0050-SW-JAR 50.0 0.50 87.7 113.2 54.8
C_ SHOW PP   1_ AS0050-SW/PP 50.0 0.20 107.0 141.7 35.0
DOSAGE  0.15cc, 0.20cc
CAPACITY  30ml, 50ml
Oval Diptube
YO

EC
TI
O
N
FA
M
IL
Y
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck
Screw Snap On
A_ OVAL DIPTUBE
  1_ DP0030-OV 30.0 69.4 99.5 42.5 / 26.5
  2_ DP0050-OV 50.0 98.0 128.5 42.5 / 26.5
B_ OVAL AIRLESS TUBE   1_ APT35-OV 30.0~90.0 - - 35.0
OVAL DIPTUBE OVAL AIRLESS TUBE
PART MATERIAL
CAP PETG

ACTUATOR PP / METAL
PUMP BODY PP / METAL
INNER BOTTLE PETG
OUTER BOTTLE SAN
PART MATERIAL
A  B  A  B  A  B
DUAL DIPTUBE A DUAL DIPTUBE B DUAL DIPTUBE B
(STRAIGHT)
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck
Screw Snap On
A_ DUAL DIPTUBE A
  1_ DP0015-DC/SL 15.0 68.3 122.9 33.7
  2_ DP0030-DC/SL 30.0 118.3 172.9 33.7
  3_ DP0040-DC/SL 40.0 118.3 172.9 33.7
  4_ DP0050-DC/SL 50.0 138.3 192.9 33.7
B_ DUAL DIPTUBE B
  1_ DP0015-DC 15.0 62.0 114.7 32.1
  2_ DP0030-DC 30.0 90.4 144.1 32.1
C_ DUAL DIPTUBE B
     (STRAIGHT)
  1_ DP0060-DC 60.0 111.9 160.9 39.0
  2_ DP0100-DC 100.0 129.9 179.8 44.0
  3_ DP0130-DC 130.0 138.0 190.2 47.2
C_3
YO
NW
O

Cap
Screw Snap On Shoulder
(0.20cc)
Collar
(0.20cc)
Oil Pump A
(0.70cc, 1cc)
Oil Pump B
(0.70cc)
Oil Pump C
(0.70cc)
Oil Pump D
(0.70cc)
Foaming Pump
(0.70cc)
A_ ZEEN A   1_ DP0150-ZEEN-A 150.0 133.5 165.5 44.0
B_ ZEEN B   1_ DP0150-ZEEN-B 150.0 132.8 163.0 44.0
C_ ZEEN C   1_ DP0180-ZEEN-C 180.0 134.6 173.7 48.0
D_ FOAMING PUMP
  1_ DP0110-FOAM 110.0 85.6 157.0 47.0
  2_ DP0150-FOAM 150.0 111.6 182.0 47.0
PART MATERIAL
CAP ABS / PP
ACTUATOR PP
PUMP BODY PP / ABS

W
 B
O
TT
LE
DOSAGE  0.15cc, 0.20cc, 0.70cc, 1.00cc
Zeen / Foaming
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck Base Pump Option
Screw Snap On Disc Rim Step Round S.R
 Shoulder Collar Spray
A_ RIMBASE BLOW
  1_ DP0030-BMB 30.0 79.5 127.9 26.0
  2_ DP0060-BMB 60.0 90.4 139.4 34.1
  3_ DP0080-BMB 80.0 109.0 158.0 34.1
  4_ DP0100-BMB 100.0 131.0 180.2 34.1
  5_ DP0120-BMB 120.0 115.4 164.4 42.0
  6_ DP0150-BMB 150.0 134.0 183.0 42.0
  7_ DP0180-BMB 180.0 141.5 193.6 43.8
  8_ DP0200-BMB 200.0 156.5 108.6 43.8
PART MATERIAL
CAP ABS / PETG
ACTUATOR PP / METAL
PUMP BODY PP / METAL / ABS

Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck Pump Option
Screw Snap On
Standard Cozy Slim Well
Pump
MODULAR
WELL PUMP A
MODULAR
WELL PUMP B
MODULAR
WELL PUMP C
A_ WELL TYPE (EBM)
  1_ DP0130-WP 130.0 106.5 129.4 47.0
  2_ DP0150-WP 150.0 91.0 114.2 55.5
  3_ DP0200-WP 200.0 114.0 137.2 55.5
  4_ DP0300-WP 300.0 126.0 144.6 62.7
B_ WELL TYPE (IBM)
  1_ DP0100-WP 100.0 79.3 110.4 47.6
  2_ DP0120-WP 120.0 86.0 108.9 48.9
  3_ DP0150-WP 150.0 91.7 114.6 51.5
  4_ DP0180-WP 180.0 95.6 118.5 54.4
  5_ DP0200-WP 200.0 100.5 132.9 56.4
  6_ DP0250-WP 250.0 107.2 130.1 59.8
  7_ DP0300-WP 300.0 127.4 150.3 62.4
  8_ DP0400-WP 400.0 124.5 147.4 69.3
  9_ DP0500-WP 500.0 133.9 156.8 74.0
C_ SLIM WELL
  1_ DP0050-SL-WP 50.0 72.5 93.0 36.7
  2_ DP0080-SL-WP 80.0 104.2 124.7 36.7
  3_ DP0100-SL-WP 100.0 124.2 144.7 36.7
D_ MODULAR WELL PUMP   1_ DP0300-M-WP 300.0 131.8 151.7 62.7
OPTION
STANDARD WELL COZY WELL SLIM WELL MODULAR
WELL PUMP A
MODULAR

WELL PUMP C
7170
PART MATERIAL
CAP PP
ACTUATOR PP
PUMP BODY PP
BOTTLE PET / PETG
PART MATERIAL
JUMBO DIPTUBE
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck
Screw Snap On
A_ JUMBO DIP TUBE   1_ DP0120-JDT 120.0 87.0 119.5 49.8
YO
NW
O
O

CAPACITY  120ml
PART MATERIAL
CAP PP
BOTTLE PP / PETG
PART MATERIAL
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B Dla.
(mm)
Neck
in-Mould
Matt finish
(Bottle)
Screw Snap On
B_ CAP BLOW
  1_ CP0080-BMB 80.0 - 132.0 35.0
  2_ CP0150-BMB 150.0 127.0 159.5 42.0
  3_ CP0160-BMB 160.0 136.0 168.5 42.0
C_ CAP BLOW (SHOULDER TYPE)   1_ CP0130-BMB-SH 130.0 138.0 178.0 46.0
CAP BLOW CAP BLOW
(SHOULDER TYPE)
Cap Blow
CAPACITY  80ml, 130ml, 150ml, 160ml

Simple Look Spray
DOSAGE  0.15cc
CAPACITY  80ml
PART MATERIAL
CAP PP
APPLICATOR PP
PUMP BODY PP
BOTTLE PET / PETG
PART MATERIAL
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B    Dla.
(mm)
Neck
Screw Snap On
A_ SIMPLE LOOK SPRAY   1_ DP0080-SLS-CC 80.0 103.3 142.9 35.0
SIMPLE LOOK SPRAY
CAPACITY  100ml
Ice
PART MATERIAL
CAP PP
NOZZLE PE
APPLICATOR PE
BOTTLE PE
PART MATERIAL
Name Item Capacity
(ml)
A B Dla.
(mm)
B_ ICE BOTTLE   1_ CP0100-BMB-ICE 100.0 101.2 147.7 38.9
C_ ICE TUBE
  1_ NT22-ICE 10.0~35.0 - - 22.0
  2_ NT40-IGSC 50.0~150.0 - - 40.0
C_1